
ELEVAGE EXTRA

The nutritional package

A nutritional package contributing to the development of the digestive system, an 
essential organ in the development of immunity :

➥ Prebiotics for increased local protection

➥ Acidifiers for the control of intestinal flora

➥ Vitamins C and E, organic selenium and grape extracts to support the 
development of the immune system and improve defence responses when faced 
with stress

➥ A variety of highly digestible proteins including dairy proteins from whey and a 
selection of vegetable proteins chosen for their amino acids profile

➥ For a performance target in accordance with a mastered feeding program in a 
good breeding environment

➥ Elevage Extra : a high protein level in order to satisfy the growth objectives
and to develop the dairy type of the future dairy cows

POWER range : Profit, Optimized Weaning & Economic Rearing

An easy preparation and drinking

➥ Thanks to a strict selection of raw materials regarding solubility and 
palatability.

➥ Thanks to the spray drying process, the solubilization of the fats is easy and 
their stability stays good in time

➥ Thanks to a great fluidity of the milkreplacer, this feed can be used in both 
distribution systems : buckets or automatic milk distributors

These data are based on our experiences and are given only as information.



ELEVAGE EXTRA
Milkreplacer for rearing calves

Ingredients:

Analysis:

< 5.00 %

22.0 %

20.0 %

6.5 %

0.35 %

0.60 %

0.50 %

0.45 %

Moisture

Crude protein

Crude fat

Crude ashes

Crude fiber

Calcium

Phosphorus

Sodium

Supplementations:

Antioxidants : BHT = 9.5 ppm  / Propyl gallate = 28 ppm

Emulsifiers and stabilizing agents : E 487 = 720 ppm

Aperitives and flavoured sustances

Vitamine A (E672)

Vitamine D3 (E671)

Vitamine E

Vitamine B1

Vitamine B2

Vitamine C

Vitamine K3

Vitamines:

50 000 U.I. / kg

10 000 U.I. / kg

160 mg / kg

5 mg / kg

10 mg / kg

500 mg / kg

2.50 mg / kg

25 kgs bags

To be used within 12 months following the production date.

To be stored in a clean and dry place, in the dark and away from any heat source.

Feeding programm: refer to the recommendations of your feed supplier

Use with bucket or automatic machine system

Miscellaneous:

E1 Iron (ferrous sulfate monohydrate)

E3 Cobalt (Cobalt carbonate basic monohydrate)

E4 Copper (copper sulfate pentahydrate)

E5 Manganese (manganese sulfate monohydrate)

E6 Zinc (zinc sulfate monohydrate)

E2 Iodine (calcium iodate anydrous)

E8 Selenium (sodium selenite)

3b8.10 Selenium (organic selenium produced 

by Saccharomyces cerevisiae CNCM-1-3060)

50 mg / kg

0.60 mg /kg

7 mg / kg

35 mg / kg

60 mg / kg

0.15 mg /kg

0.20 mg/ kg

0.25 mg / kg

Trace elements:

Wheypowder

Vegetable oils (palm, soya)

Wheat gluten

Soya protein concentrate

Coconut oil

Pea meal

Calcium carbonate

Wheat meal

Yeast extracts

Wheat starch

Magnesium hydroxyd

Magnesium sulfate

Dextrose

0
4

/2
0

12
  5

5
9

4
V

2
3


