ELEVAGE EXTRA

POWER range : Profit, Optimized Weaning & Economic Rearing

→ A variety of highly digestible proteins including dairy proteins from whey and a selection of vegetable proteins chosen for their amino acids profile

✤ For a performance target in accordance with a mastered feeding program in a good breeding environment

Solution Elevage Extra : a high protein level in order to satisfy the growth objectives and to develop the dairy type of the future dairy cows

The nutritional package **REGUL'ACTIV**



A nutritional package contributing to the development of the digestive system, an essential organ in the development of immunity :

→ Prebiotics for increased local protection

> Acidifiers for the control of intestinal flora

→ Vitamins C and E, organic selenium and grape extracts to support the development of the immune system and improve defence responses when faced with stress

An easy preparation and drinking

→ Thanks to a strict selection of raw materials regarding solubility and palatability.

Thanks to the spray drying process, the solubilization of the fats is easy and their stability stays good in time

→ Thanks to a great fluidity of the milkreplacer, this feed can be used in both distribution systems : buckets or automatic milk distributors





ELEVAGE EXTRA

Milkreplacer for rearing calves

Ingred	ients:

Wheypowder Vegetable oils (palm, soya) Wheat gluten Soya protein concentrate Coconut oil Pea meal Calcium carbonate Wheat meal Yeast extracts Wheat starch Magnesium hydroxyd Magnesium sulfate Dextrose

Trace elements:

E1 Iron (ferrous sulfate monohydrate)	50 mg / kg
E3 Cobalt (Cobalt carbonate basic monohydrate)	0.60 mg /kg
E4 Copper (copper sulfate pentahydrate)	7 mg / kg
E5 Manganese (manganese sulfate monohydrate)	35 mg / kg
E6 Zinc (zinc sulfate monohydrate)	60 mg / kg
E2 Iodine (calcium iodate anydrous)	0.15 mg /kg
E8 Selenium (sodium selenite)	0.20 mg/ kg
3b8.10 Selenium (organic selenium produced	
by Saccharomyces cerevisiae CNCM-1-3060)	0.25 mg / kg

Analysis:	
Moisture	< 5.00 %
Crude protein	22.0 %
Crude fat	20.0 %
Crude ashes	6.5 %
Crude fiber	0.35 %
Calcium	0.60 %
Phosphorus	0.50 %
Sodium	0.45 %

Vitamine A (E672)	
Vitamine D3 (E671)	
Vitamine E	
Vitamine B1	
Vitamine B2	
Vitamine C	
Vitamine K3	

Vitamines:

50 000 U.I. / kg 10 000 U.I. / kg 160 mg / kg 5 mg / kg 10 mg / kg 500 mg / kg 2.50 mg / kg

Supplementations:

Antioxidants : BHT = 9.5 ppm / Propyl gallate = 28 ppm Emulsifiers and stabilizing agents : E 487 = 720 ppm Aperitives and flavoured sustances

Miscellaneous:

25 kgs bags

To be used within 12 months following the production date.

To be stored in a clean and dry place, in the dark and away from any heat source.

Feeding programm: refer to the recommendations of your feed supplier

Use with bucket or automatic machine system